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15840 SFR 390 07/29/1999

15282 M H 125 03/25/1999

2005HX Base Yr

411 NW ACORN DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0800 02 1,376 82.5435 49.53 68,153 1988 1988 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2005 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 26,627

UOP 48 25 12 238

UOP 80 25 20 396

1,472 1,376 27,261

BAS= W10 UOP= N6 W8 S6 E8$ W46 S24 E36 UOP= S8 E10 N8 W10$
E20 N24$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 288

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 10 100.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 1999 1999 3 50 250

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 400

5 0170 FPLC 2STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,750.00 2,750.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,750

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,500

8 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 300

9 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

10 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 400
13,388

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 5,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 25.21 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 7,059

3 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 2,810

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 35.21 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 193,655
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2005HX Base Yr

411 NW ACORN DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,017 100.1722 112.19 338,477 2001 2001 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 2632

BAS 1,889 100 1,889 148,349

FCP 576 25 144 11,309

FOP 163 30 49 3,848

FOP 570 30 171 13,429

SFB 743 80 594 46,649

UST 377 45 170 13,350

4,318 3,017 236,934

BAS= W23 FCP= W24 S24 E24 N24$ S11 FOP= S12 E6 S23 E54 N6 W48
N29 W12$ E12 S29 E48 N35 FOP= N5 W37 S3  D2 R2  E23  R2 U2
E8  D2 R2  $  L2 U2  W8  D2 L2  W23  L2 U2  N3$ PTR= N30 SFB=
N8 E8 N15 W14 S18 W19 N18 W14 S25 E4 S10 E4 N10 E6 N2 E25$
S30$ PTR= N30 E20 UST=  E13 N5 E5 N13 W5 N6 W13 S24$ S30
W20$.
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